1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910967269903321
Eigen Michael
The psychotic core / / by Michael Eigen

London, : Karnac Books, 2004
Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, an imprint of Taylor and Francis, , [2018]
©2004

0-429-92197-7
0-429-90774-5
0-429-48297-3
1-283-12602-8
9786613126023
1-84940-429-1

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (403 p.)

616.89
616.8917

Psychoses

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"First published in 1993 by Jason Aronson Inc., NJ, USA."--t.p. verso.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

COVER; CONTENTS; CHAPTER ONE: The Core of Psychosis; CHAPTER
TWO: Hallucination; CHAPTER THREE: Mindlessness; CHAPTER FOUR:
Boundaries; CHAPTER FIVE: Hate; CHAPTER SIX: Epistemology and
Reversal; CHAPTER SEVEN: Schreber and Rena; CHAPTER EIGHT: The
Psychotic Self; EPILOGUE; REFERENCES; INDEX

Understanding the psychodynamics of madness is essential to the
therapy of most patients, including those who are not diagnosed as
mad in the literal sense. This volume draws on Freud, Jung, recent
object relation and self psychologies, and, particularly, the work of
Winnicott, Bion and Elkin. It describes and critiques the basic ideas on
the dynamics of psychoses and provides a framework for
interpretation.



