

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967269903321
Autore	Eigen Michael
Titolo	The psychotic core // by Michael Eigen
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Karnac Books, 2004 Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, an imprint of Taylor and Francis, , [2018] ©2004
ISBN	0-429-92197-7 0-429-90774-5 0-429-48297-3 1-283-12602-8 9786613126023 1-84940-429-1
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (403 p.)
Disciplina	616.89 616.8917
Soggetti	Psychoses
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"First published in 1993 by Jason Aronson Inc., NJ, USA."--t.p. verso.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	COVER; CONTENTS; CHAPTER ONE: The Core of Psychosis; CHAPTER TWO: Hallucination; CHAPTER THREE: Mindlessness; CHAPTER FOUR: Boundaries; CHAPTER FIVE: Hate; CHAPTER SIX: Epistemology and Reversal; CHAPTER SEVEN: Schreber and Rena; CHAPTER EIGHT: The Psychotic Self; EPILOGUE; REFERENCES; INDEX
Sommario/riassunto	Understanding the psychodynamics of madness is essential to the therapy of most patients, including those who are not diagnosed as mad in the literal sense. This volume draws on Freud, Jung, recent object relation and self psychologies, and, particularly, the work of Winnicott, Bion and Elkin. It describes and critiques the basic ideas on the dynamics of psychoses and provides a framework for interpretation.